
No. Competitor Rd.1 Rd. 2 Rd.3 Rd. 4 Total

Ryan Sellen 111 0 0 0 111

Simon Rees 110 0 0 0 110

Carl Kitson 90 0 0 0 90

Noel Mahon 80 0 0 0 80

Brian Bolster 77 0 0 0 77

Matthew Franco 61 0 0 0 61

Joseph Cooney 59 0 0 0 59

John Power 51 0 0 0 51

Darin Phou 51 0 0 0 51

Andrew Toal 51 0 0 0 51

Brodie Malouf 50 0 0 0 50

Bradley Small 49 0 0 0 49

Tomas Reid 45 0 0 0 45

Christopher Hobbs 22 0 0 0 22

Bradley Lumb 13 0 0 0 13

Grant Geason 9 0 0 0 9

Michael McLean 5 0 0 0 5

Steven Dal Cortivo 0 0 0 0 0

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

600cc CHAMPIONSHIP



No Competitor Rd. 1 Rd.2 Rd. 3 Rd.4 Total

Dominic De Leon 105 0 0 0 105

Matthew Walters 95 0 0 0 95

Chris Lynch 80 0 0 0 80

Brendan McIntyre 78 0 0 0 78

Daniel McCartin 74 0 0 0 74

Damian Sutton 63 0 0 0 63

Hamish McMurray 60 0 0 0 60

Harry Boyadjian 58 0 0 0 58

Graham McCarthy 51 0 0 0 51

Jack Dunlop 48 0 0 0 48

Greg Nagy 45 0 0 0 45

Gavin Mudie 39 0 0 0 39

Matt Anderson 35 0 0 0 35

Hamad Frohar 35 0 0 0 35

Aaron Smith 25 0 0 0 25

Kane Hibberd 25 0 0 0 25

Gabriel De Vries 21 0 0 0 21

Clint Davis 19 0 0 0 19

Joel Bracher 19 0 0 0 19

Bobbie Ashman 17 0 0 0 17

Trent Kilner 12 0 0 0 12

Phillip Bartush 12 0 0 0 12

Martin Ball 7 0 0 0 7

Wilson Reyes 6 0 0 0 6

Timothey Rodley 4 0 0 0 4

Matt Edwards 3 0 0 0 3

Wlliam Binks 2 0 0 0 2

Grant Davis 0 0 0 0 0

2019 NSW ROAD RACE  CHAMPIONSHIPS

 UNLIMITED CHAMPIONSHIP



No Competitor Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd. 4 Total.

Jacob Roulstone 115 0 0 0 115

James Jacobs 91 0 0 0 91

Harrison Voight 90 0 0 0 90

Jack McCarthy 82 0 0 0 82

James Weaver 77 0 0 0 77

Jedd Rendall 70 0 0 0 70

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIORS CHAMPIONSHIP



No Competitor Rd. 1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd. 4 Total

Simon Rees 125 0 0 0 125

Carl Kitson 98 0 0 0 98

Noel Mahon 87 0 0 0 87

Stuart Kitson 76 0 0 0 76

Brian Bolster 71 0 0 0 71

Ashley Sanderson 66 0 0 0 66

Simone Bouldrini 57 0 0 0 57

Bradley Lumb 51 0 0 0 51

Matthew Franco 46 0 0 0 46

Ben Green 41 0 0 0 41

Richard Bousfield 40 0 0 0 40

Scott Chapman 40 0 0 0 40

Joseph Cooney 39 0 0 0 39

Darin Phou 36 0 0 0 36

John Power 34 0 0 0 34

Corman O'Mahony 23 0 0 0 23

Bradley Small 22 0 0 0 22

Scott Janssen 21 0 0 0 21

Christopher Hobbs 17 0 0 0 17

Sarah Batten 6 0 0 0 6

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

 600cc CLUBSPORT CHAMPIONSHIP



No Competitor Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd.3 Rd. 4 Total

Grant Davis 125 0 0 0 125

Jason Wiblin 89 0 0 0 89

Jack Dunlop 80 0 0 0 80

Chris Lynch 79 0 0 0 79

Darren Wong 77 0 0 0 77

Paul Rose 60 0 0 0 60

Bobbie Ashman 51 0 0 0 51

Harry Boyadjian 50 0 0 0 50

Matt Anderson 50 0 0 0 50

Luke Ruckley 49 0 0 0 49

Gavin Mudie 45 0 0 0 45

Andrew Wise 40 0 0 0 40

Trent Kilner 39 0 0 0 39

Nick Marsh 36 0 0 0 36

William Binks 29 0 0 0 29

Victor Esguerra 26 0 0 0 26

Martin Ball 26 0 0 0 26

Gabriel De Vries 25 0 0 0 25

Nenad Ljilja 17 0 0 0 17

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

UNLIMITED CLUBSPORT CHAMPIONSHIP



No. Competitor Rd.1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

Nick Marsh 109 0 0 0 109

Andrew Burley 89 0 0 0 89

Marc Balestro 87 0 0 0 87

Jason Cliff 86 0 0 0 86

Hamed Frohar 70 0 0 0 70

Matthew Edwards 66 0 0 0 66

Rick Fitzsimmons 51 0 0 0 51

Philip Bartush 49 0 0 0 49

Scott Janssen 48 0 0 0 48

Aaron Smith 47 0 0 0 47

Kane Millerd 47 0 0 0 47

Luke Ruckley 45 0 0 0 45

Adrian Pierpoint 37 0 0 0 37

Jason Dlugosz 31 0 0 0 31

Clint Davis 28 0 0 0 28

Andrew Lee 28 0 0 0 28

Grant Geason 27 0 0 0 27

Andrew Toal 26 0 0 0 26

Eric Byrnes 24 0 0 0 24

William Birdsey 24 0 0 0 24

Troy West 20 0 0 0 20

Max Jordan 14 0 0 0 14

Sarah Batten 5 0 0 0 5

David Chorlton 5 0 0 0 5

Mark Wall 4 0 0 0 4

Sandy Spyrakis 1 0 0 0 1

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

BEARS CHAMPIONSHIP



No Competitor Rd. 1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total

No Entries for Rd. 1.

2019 NSW ROAD RACE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP


